Children’s Medicaid & CHIP Income
Guidelines

Income guidelines for Medicaid

$1,616

$2,186

$2,756

$3,325

$3,895

$4,465

$5,035

OIN O _ARIWIN|=

$5,604

For each additional person, add: $570

Income guidelines for CHIP

$2,443

$3,304

$4,165

$5,025

$5,886

$6,747

NO U AWIN =

$7,608

For each additional person, add: $861

Revised 01/31/2024



