Children's Medicaid & CHIP Income Guidelines

Income guidelines for Medicaid

1	\$1,616
2	\$2,186
3	\$2,756
4	\$3,325
5	\$3,895
6	\$4,465
7	\$5,035
8	\$5,604
For each additional person, add:	\$570

Income guidelines for CHIP

1	\$2,443
2	\$3,304
3	\$4,165
4	\$5,025
5	\$5,886
6	\$6,747
7	\$7,608
For each additional person, add:	\$861